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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 VTEX https://www.linkedin.com/company/vtex/United Kingdom 1,479 293 19.81% ▲ 0
2 The Access Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/accessgroup/United Kingdom 5,337 835 15.65% ▲ 1
3 Canonical https://www.linkedin.com/company/canonical/United Kingdom 1,466 194 13.23% ▲ 5
4 Sophos https://www.linkedin.com/company/sophos/United Kingdom 4,658 584 12.54% ▲ 1
5 OneAdvanced https://www.linkedin.com/company/one-advanced/United Kingdom 2,647 301 11.37% ▼ -1
6 Auto Trader UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/auto-trader-uk/United Kingdom 1,581 174 11.01% ▲ 1
7 Genius Sports https://www.linkedin.com/company/geniussports/United Kingdom 2,377 247 10.39% ▲ 3
8 IRIS Software Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/iris-software-group/United Kingdom 2,237 217 9.70% ▲ 5
9 Keyloop https://www.linkedin.com/company/keyloop/United Kingdom 1,999 187 9.35% ▲ 2

10 AVEVA https://www.linkedin.com/company/aveva/United Kingdom 7,274 650 8.94% ▲ 2
11 Builder.ai https://www.linkedin.com/company/builderai/United Kingdom 1,639 146 8.91% ▼ -5
12 Sage https://www.linkedin.com/company/sage-software/United Kingdom 14,247 1,250 8.77% ▼ -3
13 EMIS https://www.linkedin.com/company/emishealth/United Kingdom 1,506 124 8.23% ▲ 1
14 SHL https://www.linkedin.com/company/shlglobal/United Kingdom 2,476 193 7.79% ▲ 1
15 Ocado Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/ocado-technology/United Kingdom 2,788 213 7.64% ▲ 6
16 Zellis https://www.linkedin.com/company/zellisukltd/United Kingdom 1,361 94 6.91% ▲ 9
17 Clinisys https://www.linkedin.com/company/clinisys/United Kingdom 1,535 106 6.91% ▼ -1
18 Godel Technologies Europehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/godel-technologies-europe/United Kingdom 1,406 96 6.83% ▲ 1
19 THG https://www.linkedin.com/company/thgplc/United Kingdom 4,263 236 5.54% ▼ -2
20 FARFETCH https://www.linkedin.com/company/farfetch.com/United Kingdom 4,176 229 5.48% ▲ 3
21 ION https://www.linkedin.com/company/iongroup/United Kingdom 5,133 260 5.07% ▲ 1
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22 OpenBet https://www.linkedin.com/company/weareopenbet/United Kingdom 1,131 57 5.04% ▲ 4
23 Playtech https://www.linkedin.com/company/playtech/United Kingdom 3,274 146 4.46% ▲ 1
24 IGT https://www.linkedin.com/company/igt/United Kingdom 10,964 270 2.46% ▲ 3

Ready to win at social?

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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